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Beacon Batch Fell Race 2016 - Tuesday 21st June 7:30pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Time:

0:34:39
0:36:14
0:37:32
0:37:44
0:37:51
0:39:31
0:39:53
0:40:01
0:40:17
0:40:19
0:40:57
0:41:12
0:41:36
0:41:38
0:41:40
0:41:42
0:41:58
0:42:17
0:42:40
0:42:42
0:42:52
0:43:03
0:43:05
0:43:12
0:43:19
0:43:36
0:43:56
0:44:38
0:44:40
0:44:45
0:44:49
0:44:50
0:45:04
0:45:18
0:45:40
0:46:21
0:46:32
0:46:33
0:46:36
0:46:40
0:46:43
0:47:05
0:47:12
0:47:18
0:47:31
0:47:56
0:47:58
0:48:00
0:48:05
0:48:16
0:48:20

Name:

MCMILLAN, Chris
BATESON, Richard
BIRTWISTLE, Duncan
DAY, Tom

DUNN, Andy
BROCK, Greg
SAUNDERS, Duncan
NEWMAN, Alastair
BURLEY, Mark
BRADFORD, Guy
RYLES, Nick
CHADBURN, Andy
GLEDSON, Jonathan
NOBLE, Adrian
STACEY, Darren
FURLONG, Rob
PLUNKETT-COLE, Jim
LONGLEY, Richard
HAM, Ken
DOWDEN, Chris
DANIEL, Simon
ELVERD, Stephen
JENWINGS, Gary
WATKINS, Tom
MALLONE, John
WEBB, Peter
WEST, Mike

COX, Emily
PATTISON, Lee
TRUBRIDGE, Roger
MILLER, James
HOGG, Tony
CLEGG, Gavin
MALKIN, Elliot
KELSEY, Chris
DICKERSON, Bevan
BRIGHTON, Trevor
CLEAVE, Andy
PENNINGTON, Greg
GREEN, Antony
LAWRENCE, Joanne
CHADWICK, Paul
ATTWOOD, Clive
EWING, James
SAUNDERS, Jon
POWELL, Ifor
CLOTHIER, Peter
BAKER, Paul
MORRISON, James
BRENT, Richard
CROOKS, Helen

Club/Team:

Weston AC

Yeovil Town RRC
Telford AC

N/A

Bristol & West AC
Cheddar Running Club
Southville Running Club
N/A

Bristol & West AC
Weston AC

West Country Tri
Weston AC

Town and Country Harriers
Weston AC

Weston AC

Weston AC

Town and Country Harriers
Trentham RC
Westbury Harriers
Nailsea Running Club
N/A

Bristol & West AC
Southville Running Club
Bristol & West AC
Nailsea Runners
Southville Running Club
N/A

Southville Running Club
Weston AC

Town and Country Harriers
N/A

Weston AC

Poole Runners

N/A

Wells City Harriers
Nailsea Running Club
Team Bath

Wickwar

Cheddar Running Club
Weston AC

Bitton Road Runners
Wells City Harriers
Westbury Harriers

N/A

Nailsea Running Club
Westbury Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Weston AC

Tiverton Harriers
Weston AC

Nailsea Running Club
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Category: Number:

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM50
SM
VM60
SM
SM
SF
VM40
VM60
SM
VM50
VM60
SM
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM40
SF
VM50
VM50
SM
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
SF

67
43
106
23
62
85
53
40
88
73
66
27
83
101
109

84
76
32
15
102

99
104
64
92
55
110
16
51
69
81
54
86
98
13
17
100
87
57
35
7
111
68
20
103
65
82
74
29
63



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Beacon Batch Fell Race 2016 - Tuesday 21st June 7:30pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

0:49:17 MANNING, Bruce Weston AC VM60 90
0:49:19 NEWSOME, Jeremy Cheddar Running Club VM40 89
0:49:30 RYDER, Nigel Wickwar VM40 10
0:49:34 BARNARD, Steve N/A VM40 78
0:49:49 WALKER, Martin N/A VM40 39
0:50:25 KERR, Abigail N/A SF 7

0:50:44 SANDIFORD, Andrew  Weston AC VM40 49
0:51:22 ELVERS, Karen MDC VF40 71
0:51:49 FODEN, Nigel Wickwar VM60 61
0:51:59 JONES, Gareth MDC VM60 72
0:52:10 BULL, Anneke Westbury Harriers VF50 107
0:52:28 OLIVER, Jon Weston AC VM40 94
0:53:08 HARTWELL, Jimmy N/A VM50 70
0:53:27 CONNOLLY, Shane Weston AC VM40 30
0:53:28 HUDSON, Paul Weston AC VM40 47
0:53:54 BULL, Caroline Westbury Harriers SF 108
0:54:37 COOPER, John Southville Running Club VM70 9

0:54:41 STACEY, Pete Weston AC VM50 60
0:54:47 RICHARDS, Sally Clevedon AC VF40 44
0:55:50 NICHOLLS, Richard Southville Running Club VM60 12
0:56:05 HOPES, Chris Southville Running Club VM50 31
0:57:15 PAUL, Kathleen Nailsea Runners VF40 58
0:57:28 GROVES, David Weston AC VM40 11
0:57:45 DIAMOND, Helen Weston AC VF40 79
0:57:52 SFORZA, Sandra Westbury Harriers VF50 105
0:58:45 ACTON, Lisa Weston AC SF 93
0:58:52 STACEY, Rachel Weston AC VF50 59
0:59:09 KELSEY, Helen Wells City Harriers VF50 97
0:59:14 PROSSER, Colin Chepstow Harriers VM50 3

0:59:32 BATEMAN, Maxine Cheddar Running Club SF 37
1:00:39 OOSTERHOFF, Aniek  Cheddar Running Club SF 45
1:01:11 HOWELLS, Kevin Weston AC VM40 80
1:01:12 STOWELL, Milly Nailsea Running Club VF50 18
1:01:18 GREEN, Liz Weston AC VF70 50
1:01:41 HUGHES, Carol Weston AC VF40 28
1:02:14 EVANS, Pete N/A VM60 56
1:02:22 PARSONS, Edward Nailsea Running Club VM60 26
1:02:23 SHERBONE, Sharon Nailsea Running Club VF40 75
1:02:33 PATRICK, Julie Weston AC VF50 96
1:02:37 BAZELL, Caroline Weston AC VF40 48
1:07:02 TUTTON, Hayley Ryde Harriers SF 52
1:10:28 HEMMENS, Kelly Weston AC VF40 95

On behalf of Weston Athletic Club, we hope you enjoyed the race and look forward to seeing you
at next years Beacon Batch 2017.

If you have any queries about these results please send an email, with your name,

race number and estimated finish time to :

PromEntry@westonac.co.uk
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